Monitor elapsed or remaining time during processes or events.
Pyramid Digital Timer Controller is used in conjunction with a Pyramid
Digital Timer (sold separately) to monitor elapsed or remaining time during
critical events, educational testing/instruction, seminars, manufacturing
processes, lab testing, recreational activities, transportation depot
applications, broadcasting and other time-sensitive events. Features include
a Start/Pause button to start or stop counting function, buzzer, and hour and
minute reset buttons. The timer displays negative symbol and flashes when

stam
p+
Digital Timer Clock System Ordering Information
PYRAMID DIGITAL TIMER CLOCK SYSTEM
Part No. Description
CTPLATEKIT Digital Timer Controller, Count Up/Countdown
9D26BRCT RF Digital Timer Clock, 2.5” x 6 digit, red LED, black bezel, 105-240V AC
S9D2R6CALS RF Digital Timer Clock, 2.5” x 6 digit, red LED, silver bezel, 105-240V AC
S9D2R6CALB RF Digital Timer Clock, 4” x 6 digit, red LED, black bezel, 105-240V AC
S9D2B6CALB RF Digital Timer Clock, 2.5” x 6 digit, blue LED, black bezel, 105-240V AC
S9D2R6CAUB RF Digital Timer Clock, 2.5” x 6 digit, red LED, black bezel, 6’ cord
S9D4R6CAUB RF Digital Timer, 4” x 6 digit, red LED, black bezel, 6’ cord
S9D2B6CAUB RF Digital Timer, 2.5” x 6 digit, blue LED, black bezel, 6’ cord
S9D4B6CALB RF Digital Timer, 4” x 6 digit, blue LED, black bezel, 6’ cord
SED4R6TALB PoE Digital Timer, 4” x 6 digit, red LED, black bezel, PoE 48V DC
DIG-4B 4” x 4 digit, red LED, black bezel, 6’ cord, standalone BCD, 110V AC
DIG-6B 4” x 6 digit, red LED, black bezel, 6’ cord, standalone BCD, 110V AC